Page 1
SAH®
Features
 Small cell size at low densities
 Damage resistant under normal shop
use
 Fire resistant (self-extinguishing)
 Water resistant

 Antennas panels
 Speaker panels
Type Designation
Example:
CG- SAH 1/8–3.0
Dimensional Nomenclatures
Standard Dimensions
・L：
・W：
・T ：
1115  ±50 mm
2400  ±150 mm
3mm～ 500 mm
Standard tolerances on cut thickness are as follows:
・3.00mm to 50.00mm tolerance will be ±0.15mm
・50.01mm to 100.00mm tolerance will be ±0.25mm
・100.01mm and over tolerance will be ±3.00mm
NOTE: For more information, please contact our Sales Office.
L=Ribbon direction
W=Long direction, or direction
perpendicular to the ribbon
T=Core thickness, or cell depth
Description
SAH® (CG) is a commercial grade aramid fiber/phenolic